Library Additions

One of Our Society’s activities can use your help, knowledge and input: suggesting books we should buy for
the library. The Society’s Book Acquisition Committee buys mostly source books - vital records, court, land
and probate, military service - for Selby’s Genealogy Collection. The library concentrates more on “how-to-
do-it” types for their own acquisitions. During the past three years, we have bought some 70 books and a few
special maps. In addition, organizations such as the DAR and many members generously donate items such
as family histories. In 2011, The library received 212 books bequeathed by one member Selby’s collection
now has an impressive 13,000 items, and unlike most libraries, you can actually check out quite a few where
we have duplicates. This is where you come in. Most the items listed here originated in someone’s
suggestion. If you know of a publication, need or topic that you believe can help other members, or just
might hoist you over that baleful “Brick Wall”, please contact me with your suggestions: Alex Morris at
cfmorris@comcast.net

Selby Library Materials Recently Added to the Genealogy Section
Location Call No. Title Donor

African-American 973.932092 SWA American tapestry: the story of black,  Selby Library
white, and multiracial ancestors of
Michelle Obama

Bahamas 610.92 COT My castle in the air: how a dream came Selby Library
true

California BIOGRAPHY RUSSEL  Around California in 1891 Selby Library

E
Circulating 728.370223 TUR Turn-of-the-century houses, cottages,  Selby Library

and villas: floor plans and line
illustrations of 118 homes from

Shoppell's catalogs
Families 929.2 BASCHI B Genealogia del casato dei Baschi Selby Library
Families 929.2 BOYER B American Boyers Selby Library
Families 929.2 COHEN S The olive tree Selby Library
Families 929.2 COOPER A The Cooper family. Betty K. Weise
Families 929.2 DOTY D The Doty-Doten family in America: Betty K. Weise

descendants of Edward Doty, an
emigrant by the Mayflower, 1620

Families 929.2 KUC The weight of coal & lace: the story of Colleen B. Tierney
Andras and Sophie Kuchta

Families 929.2 OBRIEN N The chaplain's lady: life and love at Fort Selby Library
Mackinac

Families 929.2 REYNOLDS S Reynolds family history Betty K. Weise

Florida 917.59 ROZ Sponge docks, Tarpon Springs, Florida: Selby Library
America's sponge diving birthplace

Florida 975.961 GRO North Port : the first 50 years Selby Library
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Florida
Florida
Hungary
Indiana

Jewish

Jewish

Michigan
Michigan

Native American

New Jersey

New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York

New York

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Reference

Scotland

Texas

Virginia

Virginia

975.961 WIL
975.965 PAC
973.0494511 VAR
9717.2 GEI
909.04924 BLE

978.9004924 HOR

917.74 OLD
977.4 WID

970.3 APACHE H
974.9 COT

974.931 JAE
974.931 SHE
304.873 BER
974.7 SCH
974.7277 REI

974.789 ROS
974.882 COM

974.882 FOR VOL. 1

974.882 MCF

974.883 CAL

378.746 YAL

355.31 HEN

976.42812 MIT
975.5392 SCH

975.5465 COO

Sarasota and Bradenton Florida

Ybor City chronicles: a memoir

Hungarian Americans in the current of history
Indianapolis: Hoosiers' circle city

The complete idiot's guide to Jewish history

and culture

To the end of the earth : a history of the
crypto-Jews of New Mexico

Old Ypsilanti town

Dr. William Beaumont: the Mackinac years
Apaches: a history and culture portrait

The Deserted Village at Allaire : (site of
historic Howell Works)

Montclair
Montclair

Ellis Island

Central New York: a pictorial history

Of colonists and commuters: a history of

Scarsdale

Rochester: a pictorial history

Commemorative biographical record of
Washington County, Pennsylvania: containing
biographical sketches of prominent and
representative citizens, and of many of the
early settled families

History of Washington County, Pennsylvania

20th century history of the city of Washington
and Washington County, Pennsylvania and
representative citizens

Caldwell's Illustrated historical centennial
atlas of Greene County, Pennsylvania

Fifty years out: published by the class of
nineteen thirty-nine Yale University on the
occasion of its 50th reunion, June, 1989

The Scottish regiments
Profile of Dallas : love affair with a city

Culpeper: a Virginia county's history through

1920

Louisa County, Virginia: a brief history

Selby Library
Selby Foundation
Selby Library
Selby Library
Selby Library

Selby Library

Selby Library
Selby Library
Selby Library
Betty K. Weise

Selby Library
Selby Library
Selby Library
Selby Library
Selby Library

Selby Library

Carol Bogdasarian

Carol Bogdasarian

Carol Bogdasarian

Carol Bogdasarian

Selby Library

Claudette Powell

Selby Library
Claudette Powell

Selby Library
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