Library Additions

One of Our Society's activities can use your help, knowledge and input: suggesting books we should buy for the library. The Society's Book Acquisition Committee buys mostly source books - vital records, court, land and probate, military service - for Selby's Genealogy Collection. The library concentrates more on "how-todo-it" types for their own acquisitions. During the past three years, we have bought some 70 books and a few special maps. In addition, organizations such as the DAR and many members generously donate items such as family histories. In 2011, The library received 212 books bequeathed by one member Selby's collection now has an impressive 13,000 items, and unlike most libraries, you can actually check out quite a few where we have duplicates. This is where you come in. Most the items listed here originated in someone's suggestion. If you know of a publication, need or topic that you believe can help other members, or just might hoist you over that baleful "Brick Wall", please contact me with your suggestions: Alex Morris at cfmorris@comcast.net

Selby Library		Materials Recently Added to the Genealogy Section		
Location	Call No.	Title	Donor	
African-American	973.932092 SWA	American tapestry: the story of black, white, and multiracial ancestors of Michelle Obama	Selby Library	
Bahamas	610.92 COT	My castle in the air: how a dream came true	Selby Library	
California	BIOGRAPHY RUSSEL E	Around California in 1891	Selby Library	
Circulating	728.370223 TUR	Turn-of-the-century houses, cottages, and villas: floor plans and line illustrations of 118 homes from Shoppell's catalogs	Selby Library	
Families	929.2 BASCHI B	Genealogia del casato dei Baschi	Selby Library	
Families	929.2 BOYER B	American Boyers	Selby Library	
Families	929.2 COHEN S	The olive tree	Selby Library	
Families	929.2 COOPER A	The Cooper family.	Betty K. Weise	
Families	929.2 DOTY D	The Doty-Doten family in America: descendants of Edward Doty, an emigrant by the Mayflower, 1620	Betty K. Weise	
Families	929.2 KUC	The weight of coal & lace: the story of Andras and Sophie Kuchta	Colleen B. Tierney	
Families	929.2 OBRIEN N	The chaplain's lady: life and love at Fort Mackinac	Selby Library	
Families	929.2 REYNOLDS S	Reynolds family history	Betty K. Weise	
Florida	917.59 ROZ	Sponge docks, Tarpon Springs, Florida: America's sponge diving birthplace	Selby Library	
Florida	975.961 GRO	North Port : the first 50 years	Selby Library	

Florida	975.961 WIL	Sarasota and Bradenton Florida	Selby Library
Florida	975.965 PAC	Ybor City chronicles: a memoir	Selby Foundation
Hungary	973.0494511 VAR	Hungarian Americans in the current of history	Selby Library
Indiana	977.2 GEI	Indianapolis: Hoosiers' circle city	Selby Library
Jewish	909.04924 BLE	The complete idiot's guide to Jewish history and culture	Selby Library
Jewish	978.9004924 HOR	To the end of the earth : a history of the crypto-Jews of New Mexico	Selby Library
Michigan	917.74 OLD	Old Ypsilanti town	Selby Library
Michigan	977.4 WID	Dr. William Beaumont: the Mackinac years	Selby Library
Native American	970.3 APACHE H	Apaches: a history and culture portrait	Selby Library
New Jersey	974.9 COT	The Deserted Village at Allaire : (site of historic Howell Works)	Betty K. Weise
New Jersey	974.931 JAE	Montclair	Selby Library
New Jersey	974.931 SHE	Montclair	Selby Library
New York	304.873 BER	Ellis Island	Selby Library
New York	974.7 SCH	Central New York: a pictorial history	Selby Library
New York	974.7277 REI	Of colonists and commuters: a history of Scarsdale	Selby Library
New York	974.789 ROS	Rochester: a pictorial history	Selby Library
Pennsylvania	974.882 COM	Commemorative biographical record of Washington County, Pennsylvania: containing biographical sketches of prominent and representative citizens, and of many of the early settled families	Carol Bogdasarian
Pennsylvania	974.882 FOR VOL. 1	History of Washington County, Pennsylvania	Carol Bogdasarian
Pennsylvania	974.882 MCF	20th century history of the city of Washington and Washington County, Pennsylvania and representative citizens	Carol Bogdasarian
Pennsylvania	974.883 CAL	Caldwell's Illustrated historical centennial atlas of Greene County, Pennsylvania	Carol Bogdasarian
Reference	378.746 YAL	Fifty years out: published by the class of nineteen thirty-nine Yale University on the occasion of its 50th reunion, June, 1989	Selby Library
Scotland	355.31 HEN	The Scottish regiments	Claudette Powell
Texas	976.42812 MIT	Profile of Dallas : love affair with a city	Selby Library
Virginia	975.5392 SCH	Culpeper: a Virginia county's history through 1920	Claudette Powell
Virginia	975.5465 COO	Louisa County, Virginia: a brief history	Selby Library
Vol. 35 No. 3 April 20	014	17 Genea	logical Society of Sarasota